83M-20150928
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462

applications including steam.
Call us for details.
HOW TO ORDER MANUAL VALVES
SAMPLE PART #
See part number matrix for itemized options
STANDARDS
Design ANSI/ASME B16.34
End Connections ASME B16.25, B1.20.1, B16.11
Pressure Testing API 598
Mounting ISO 5211
Marking System for Valves MSS SP-25, MSS SP-110, ISO 5209
Safety Integrity IEC 61508:2010; SIL 3
Material Certification EN 10204-3.1 MTR
Quality Assurance  ISO 9001:2008
Carbon Steel
End Connection
Valve Series
Valve Size
Seat Material
Special Designation
Additional Special
Designation
83C-TH-0200-XXX
Germany Patent No. 299 02 532.2
United States Patent No. 5,954,088
China Patent No. ZL 98 2 09161.3
Lock Saddle
Belleville Washer
Gland
Chevron Packing
Pyramidal (45°)
Stem & Stem Seal
Stem Nut
Bushing
Anti-Static Devices
THREADED END
END
SOCKET WELD BUTT WELD
END
L L
L2
NO. PART NAME QTY STAINLESS STEEL CARBON STEEL
1 BODY 1 ASTM A351 GRADE
CF8M
ASTM A216 GRADE
WCB
2 TH END CAP 2 ASTM A351 GRADE
CF8M
ASTM A216 GRADE
WCB
2 SW/BW END CAP 2 ASTM A351 GRADE
CF3M
ASTM A216 GRADE
WCB
3 BALL 1 1/4" THRU 3/8" ASTM
A276 SS 316
1/4" THRU 3/8" ASTM
A276 SS 316
3 BALL 1 1/2" THRU 2" ASTM A351
GRADE CF8M
1/2" THRU 2" ASTM
A351 GRADE CF8M
4 SEAT 2 RTFE RTFE
5 JOINT GASKET 2 PTFE PTFE
6 STEM 1 ASTM A351 GRADE
CF8M
ASTM A351 GRADE
CF8M
7 STEM SEAL 1 RTFE RTFE
8 STEM PACKING 1 MG1241 MG1241
9 GLAND BUSHING 1 AISI 304 AISI 304
10 BELLEVILLE
WASHER 2 AISI 301 AISI 301